KBC ANCORA

KBC ANCORA
ISIN: BE0003867844

Overview

2024/06/17 15:23:58

Price
43.35 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.24% (0.95)

BE0003867844
KBCA

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

3,265 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

43.20 EUR (501)
43.35 EUR (212)
4250 EUR
43.35 EUR
42.50 EUR
42.40 EUR
42.797325 EUR
18,241
780,666.00

268

25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 =
2024/06/14 g
2024/06/14 =
2024/06/11 ]
2024/06/07 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003867844&ID_NOTATION=18140143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003867844&ID_NOTATION=18140143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e51059d1b87429728366c3b817e4b33869d35437240b3aefaa2badfdaa9ccde&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f5d5dbde036790891&time=1718718356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a35ec5e050e804032bc1759679ca750e54ebf2c58c480b23705626b6f0f40720&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=164828a4395282e45&time=1718718356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9281b2a8a35366c2f4826c840b61898e19e3fa97eb108498914cc6a212fbde29&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4fbe824cc385f3dd&time=1718718356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b99631e773a06ac6bb5d9c06fc6f0e9dd1823c9a7be7b24cc31a46c7f661bdb&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8fccef8adabe52d6&time=1718718356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a0317f39d1b43810ef1d8d7b38c843e0a48d234c906e01de9beb8775903f967&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0ee1dba0b967af336&time=1718718356&tool=RSC

KBC ANCORA

Details

2024/06/17 15:23:58

Price

43.35 EUR

Difference (] 2.24% (0.95)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003867844
Symbol KBCA
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,265 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.20 EUR (501)
Ask (Ask size) 43.35 EUR (212)
Open 42.50 EUR
High 43.35 EUR
Low 42.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 42.40 EUR
VWAP 42.797325 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,241
Trading volume 780,666.00
Number of trades 268
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.11% +2.71% +9.56%
Perf (abs.) +2.06 +1.12 +3.70
Beta 0.82 0.75 1.15
Volatility 23.43 21.50 28.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KBC ANCORA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:13 42.10 EUR
06/17

Munich 2024/ 08:07 42.85 EUR
06/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59 42.20 EUR

European Trade Reporting 06/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:07 42.40 EUR
06/17

Euronext Brussels 2024/ 15:23 43.35 EUR

47.60 EUR (2024/05/16
39.66 EUR (2024/02/07
47.60 EUR (2024/05/16

(

34.1

Trading
volume
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.78

42.77 EUR (33,399
45.20 EUR (46,159
44.18 EUR (35,502

)
)
)
41.46 EUR (31,345)
)
)
)
)

4 EUR (2023/10/26

Number of
(mio.) trades

1

268
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18140143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31575862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416002243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30841685

KBC ANCORA

06/17

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 41.90 EUR 0.00 1
06/17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118755

KBC ANCORA

Company profile

Company Logo

{;( KBC

ancora

Contact Details
KBC ANCORA SCA

Muntstraat 1 - 3000 Leuven
Telefon: +32-1-627-96-72

Fax: +32-1-627-96-94

E-mail: mailbox@kbcancora.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Franky
Depickere

Katelijn
Callewaert

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul
Demyttenaere

Liesbet Okkerse

Marc de Ceuster

Christiane
Steegmans

Franky
Depickere

Henri
Vandermeulen

Johan Massy

Luc
Vandecatseye

Mathilde Remy

Philippe
Vanclooster

Rita van
Kerckhove

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:mailbox@kbcancora.be
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